
 

 

Tele – Fax -0260-2406538 
e-PTN No. 02/2021-22/382                                                                               Date :- 23/08/2022 

  

 E-Procurement Tender Notice 
             

               

   The Executive Engineer, DNH Power Distribution Corporation Ltd., Dadra and Nagar 

Haveli, Silvassa invites tenders through on line on   https://www.dnhtenders.gov.in from the eligible 

Contractor /Manufacturer those who are in approved list of M.E.S. Railway, State P.W.D and SEBs, 

for following supply and work.   

Sr. 
No
. 

Tender ID 
No. 

Name of Work Estimated 
Cost 

EMD Cost Tender Fee 
(Incl. GST@ 
18%) Time 
Limit 

01 2022_UTD

NH_6101 

Annual rate contract for Operation and 

Maintenance of Ground Mounted and 

Roof-Top Solar Power Plant installed by 

DNHPDCL in Dadra and Nagar Haveli. 

53,30,880.00 1,00,000.00 590.00 

12 Months 

On line document Downloading start date       24/08/2022   on wards  

Downloading End date       08/09/2022 at 12.00 hrs. 

Last Date and Time for  Receipt of Bids       08/09/2022 on line submission till 13.00 hrs.       
                                                             

       08/09/2022 On Physical Submission till 15.00 hrs. 
                      

Date & Time of opening of Technical Bid       08/09/2022   at 16.00 hrs. 

Date & Time of opening of non Technical 
Bid( Tentative) 

      09/09/2022   at 11.00 hrs 

Submission of tender fees, EMD and other documents etc. in hard copy to above mention addressed 
by RPAD/ Speed Post, however, Tender Inviting Authority shall not be responsible for any postal 
delay. The said document can also be deposited in Tender Box kept at the office of the undersigned 
On or before      08/09/2022   up to 15.00 hrs. 

The Tender Inviting Authority reserve the right to accept or reject any or all the tender to be received 
without assigning any reasons thereof. 

 
      
 
 
 
                                                                                                               Sd/-                                                                                                                             

(M. R. Ingle) 
Executive Engineer, 

DNH Power Distribution Corporation Ltd., 
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, 

Silvassa. 

 


